Oct 07 2024 (22:55) India Rail Info 1

Palanpur - Gandhidham Express/19405 - Exp - WR
PNU/Palanpur Junction to RDHP/Radhanpur
2h 8m - 114 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNU |Palanpur Junction 15:40 3 0 62 |231 [WR
2 |CDS |Chandisar 15:53 15:55 2m |1 |1 13 |77 |166 |WR
3 |DISA |Disa 16:06 16:08 2m |2 |1 28 |52 (140 |WR
4 |LW Lorwada 16:18 16:20 2m (2 |1 36 |57 [130 |WR
5 |BLDI |Bhildi]Junction 16:30 16:32 2m |2 |1 46 |70 WR
6 |[JSI Jasali 16:41 16:43 2m (1 |1 56 |75 WR
7 DKW |Dhanakwada 16:50 16:52 2m (2 |1 65 |59 WR
8 DEOR |Diyodar 16:59 17:01 2m |1 |1 72 |59 WR
9 |MITA |Mitha 17:11 17:13 2m |2 |1 82 [63 |[53 |WR
10 [(BAH |[Bhabhar 17:20 17:22 2m (2 |1 89 |59 WR
11 |DVGM |Devgam 17:34 17:36 2m |1 |1 101 |64 WR
12 |RDHP |Radhanpur 17:48 17:50 2m |1 1 114 |63 (29 |WR
13 |PLE Piplee 17:58 18:00 2m |1 |1 122 |72 WR
14 |VRX Varahi 18:07 18:09 2m |1 |1 130 |63 WR
15 (W Vaghpura 18:17 18:19 2m |1 |1 139 |56 WR
16 |CASA |Chhansara 18:28 18:30 2m (1 |1 147 |72 WR
17 |SNLR |Santalpur 18:38 18:40 2m (0 |1 157 |57 |16 |WR
18 |GM Garmadi 18:48 18:50 2m |1 |1 164 |57 |11 |WR
19 |PFL Piprala 18:59 19:01 2m |1 |1 173 |59 |21 |WR
20 [LAA Lakhpat 19:11 19:13 2m |2 |1 182 |56 WR
21 |AAR  |Adesar 19:20 19:22 2m (1 |1 189 |57 WR
22 |BUBR |Bhutakiya Bhimasar 19:32 19:34 2m (2 |1 199 |58 |46 |WR
23 |PDF  |Padampur 19:42 19:44 2m |1 |1 206 |60 WR
24 |KYG  |Kidiyanagar 19:52 19:54 2m |1 |1 214 162 (81 |WR
25 |COE |Chitrod 20:04 20:06 2m |1 |1 225 |74 WR
26 |SIA Shivlakha 20:12 20:14 2m (2 |1 232 |73 |94 |WR
27 |LKZ Lakadiya 20:20 20:22 2m |2 |1 239 (17 WR
28 |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 20:52 20:54 2m (1 |1 248 |53 (42 |WR
29 |VONB |Vondh 21:02 21:04 2m |2 |1 255 |59 WR
30 |BCOB |Bhachau 21:13 21:15 2m |1 |1 264 |65 (11 |WR
31 |CHIB |Chirai 21:27 21:29 2m |0 |1 277 |50 WR
32 |BMSR |Bhimasar 21:41 21:43 2m |2 |1 287 |23 WR
33 |GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 22:20 2 | 301 |- 11 |WR

Oct 07 2024 (22:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



